Order Information
Part No.
Lengt
h Power
Luminous
Flux Luminous Efficacy Certificate
EDI-T82F8-B G1 2ft 8W 1040 lm 130 lm/w ETL DLC5.1
EDI-T84F10-B G1
4ft
10W 1700 lm 170 lm/W
ETL
DLC 5.1
EDI-T84F12-B G1 12W 1800 lm 150 lm/W
EDI-T84F15-B G1 15W 1950 lm
130 lm/WEDI-T84F18-B G1 18W 2340 lm
EDI-T84F20-B G1 20W 2600 lm
EDI-T84F22-B G1 22W 2860 lm
EDI-T84FTxxW-B G1
Power&CCT Tunable
12W/15W/18W
15W/18W/20W
18W/20W/22W
2340 lm
2600 lm
2860 lm
150 lm/W,135lm/W,130lm/W
135lm/W,132lm/W,130lm/W
135lm/W,132lm/W,130lm/W
EDI-T88F40-B G1
8ft
40W 5200 lm
130lm/W
ETL